TAV.0176

R - I R P S e

cop,

10-705-041
23-222-003
34-201-005
39-110-043
23-120-015
36-301-009
20-117-501
23-205-005
10-001-110
36-101-003
23-222-015
37-040-730
34-2046-004
36~206~003
20-106-002
37-040-717
23-218-010
34-206-008
23-222-010
39-210-005
20-901-002
38-123-094
38-123-095
37-040-740
10-705-062
20-118-001

GRUFPU Z11/AT-ATS

VALYOLA DESTRA AT COMPL,
TAPPO VALVOLA COM.AT -01-
GUARN, TAF WALV, AT -GOMMA-
MOLLA VALVOLA COMANDO AT
FORTAPASTIGL VALV, AT 07~
GUARNFAST VALY, AT-GOMMA~
CORFO VALV.TESTRA AT 07~
DISTANZ JVALV.COM. AT -0T-
FISTONCING ATE COMFL, INOX
GUARN, COLL., VALY  AT-GOMMA-
HOCCOLA VALV.COM.AT 01—
VITE INOX ¥ 7 X 30 TE
GUARN. VALY TEST AT-5OMMA-
GLIARN, VALY . SIN. AT -GOMMA-
TESTATA BR.AT/8-AT  -OT-
VITE INOX M 7 X 17 TE
TAFFD CIECD 1/4 GAS -OT-
BGUAKN, TESTATA AT -GOMMA~
FREMIGT PUNTALING ATE-OT~
MOLLA LEVA COMANDO AY
LEVA COMANDD GR,ATZ11-FE-
RIFARD LEVET.BR.AT/Z11-FL
MANOFOLA GR. AT/Z11 -FL-
YITE INOX M 7 ¥ 40 TE
VALVDLA SINISTRA AT COMPL
CORFO VALY, SINIST.AT ~07-

GROUFE Z11/AT-ATS

SOUPAPE DROITE AT COMFL.
BOUCHON

JOINT

RESSORT

PORTE-JOINT AT

RONDELLE SOUPAFE

CORPS SOUPAFE DROITE AT
ENTRETOISE SOUFAFE AT
FETIT FISTON SOUPAFE AT
COLLIER SOUPAFE AT

GUIDE SOUFAFE AT

VI M 7T X 30

JOINT SOUS-BOUF IRDITE AT
JOINT SOUS-GOUF W GAUCHE AT
CULASEE GROUFE AT/S-AT
VIS ¥ 7 X 17

BOUCHON 174

JOINT CULAGSE AT
PRESSE-ETOUFE

RESSORT {EVIER

LEVIER COMMANTE GR.AT Z11
FROTECTION GR.AT/Z11
POIGNEE COMMANDE 711/AT
VIS M7 X 40

SOUPAFE (ALCHE AT COMFL.,
CORPS SOUPAFE GAUCHE AT

GRUPFE Z11/AT-ATS

RECHTSVENTIL AT KOMFL.
VERSCHLUSS

DBICHTUNG

FEDER

DICHTUNGSTRAEGER AT
VENTILDICHTUNG
VENTILGEHAEUSE RECHTS AT
VENTILDISTANZSTUECK AT
KLEINE KOLEEN AT
VENTILDICHTUNGSBUND AT
VENTILBICHSE AT

SCHRAURE M 7 X 30
DICHTUNG AT RECHTSVENTIL
DICHTUNG AT LINKSVENTIL
KOPF AT/S-AT

SCHRAUBE M 7 X 17
VERSCHLUSE 1/4
KOFFOICHTUNG AT
STOPFRUECHSE

HERELFEDER AT

GRUPPENSTEUERHE (GR.AT Z11

SCHUTZ, GR.AT/Z11
SCHALTGRIFF Z11/47
SUHRALBE B 7 X 40
LINKGVENTIL AT KOMFL.
VENTILGEHAEUGE LINKG AT

Z11/AT-ATS GROUP

AT RIGHT valvE

VALVE

GASKET

SPRING

AT GASKET HOLIER

VALVE GABKET

AT RIGHT VALVE EODY

AT VALVE SPACE SLEEVE
AT SMALL PISTON

AT VALVE COLLAR

AT VALVE BUGHING

SCREW M 7 X 30

AT RIGHT UNDERVALVE GASK,
AT LEFT UNDERVALVE GASKET
AT/5-AT  HEAD

SCREW t 7 X 17

BLIND CAF 1/4

AT HEALD' GASKET

STUFFING NUT

AT LEVER

GR,AT Zi1 CONTROL LEVER
SHIELLD GR.AT/Z1Y

Z211/AT CONTROL HANILE
SCREW M 7 X 40

AT LEFT VALVE

AT LEFT BODY VALVE

GRUPD Z11/AT-ATS

VALVULA TERECHE AT COMFL.
TAPON

JUNTA

RESORTE

FORTAJLUNTA AT

JUNTA VALVULA

CUERFO VALVULA DERECHA AT
SEFARATIOR VALVULA AT
PISTON CHICD AT

COLLARIN VALVULA AT

BUJE VALVULA AT

TORNILLO ™ 7 X 30

JUNTA VALVULA AT

JUNTA VALVULA AT

CULATA AT/S-AT

TORNILLO M 7 X 17

TAPDON CIEGD 1/4

JUNTA CULATA AT
PRENSA-ESTOPAS

RESORTE FALANCA AT
FALANCA COMANDO GR.AT Z1i1
FROTECTOR BR.AT/Z11
MANECILLA MANDD Z11/47
TORNILLO 8 7 X 40
VALVULA TZRUIERDA AT COMF
CUERFD VALVULA TZGUIERDA



